

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11417/2007

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANESWAR ROUL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDITIONAL QUESTION OF LAW and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Swigin, Adv.  
Ms Nina Gupta, Adv.]  
Ms Akanksha, Adv.  
Ms Neha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the sole respondent.

List the matter on 23.11.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj