

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11417/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2007 in WP No.474/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANESWAR ROUL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to raise additional question of law,  
with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha S.Verma, Adv.for  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal after eight weeks.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within one week. Rejoinder, if any be  
filed within four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master